
BUDGET AMENDMENT FORM 
TYPE OF AMENDMENT: FY 2013-2014 
01-SUPPLEMENTAL 
02 - DECREASE CITY OF CLINTON - 4TH CENT ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
03 - TRANSFER 

ACCOUNTS DECREASED ACCOUNTS INCREASED 
!TYPE EXPL. ACCT# NAME AMOUNT ACCT# NAME 
101 A iESTIMATED REVENUE 

1 

I 
i 

Fund Balance 

TOTAL ESTIMATED REV 

APPROPRIATIONS 

513-49999-5010 Other UsesfTransfers Out 

TOTAL APPROPRIATIONS 

AMOUNT 

290,000 

290,000 

290,000 

290,000 

EXPLANATIONS: 

A. Supplemental appropriation to increase the budget 4th Cent Economic Development Other Usesrrransfers Out 

for transfers to Capital Improvement Fund for ODOT/Chapman Road Project Original Bid and Additional All. 1. 

DONE BY ORDER OF THE GOVERNING BOARD OF SAID MUNICIPALITY AND RECORDED IN THE MINUTES 
OF THE CLERK AT CLINTON, OKLAHOMA, THIS 17TH DAY OF JUNE, 2014 
ATTEST: 

MAYOR 

CLERK 


